CATALOGUE
BATTERY
Automotive - Commercial
Automotive
Batteries For Cars And Light Commercial Vehicles
Start - Stop
Start-Stop Technology that is designed to reduce fuel consumption and
carbon dioxide emissions of vehicles, leads to an increase in the electrical

N
 (A
)
La
yo
ut
Te
rm
in
al
H
ol
dd
ow
n
CST.AGM.L1.50.056.A 50 560 0 1 B13 207 175 190 190
CST.AGM.L2.60.068.A 60 680 0 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.AGM.L3.70.076.A 70 760 0 1 B13 278 175 190 190
CST.AGM.L4.80.080.A 80 800 0 1 B13 315 175 190 190
CST.AGM.L5.95.090.A 95 900 0 1 B13 353 175 190 190
L1
L2
L3
L4

H
ol
dd
ow
n
L2
L3
LB3
L4
LB4
D23
D26
D31
L5
D6
CST.EFB.L2.63.060.A 63 600 0 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.EFB.L3.72.072.A 72 720 0 1 B13 278 175 190 190
CST.EFB.LB3.65.065.A 65 650 0 1 B13 278 175 175 175
CST.EFB.L4.84.080.A 84 800 0 1 B13 315 175 190 190
CST.EFB.LB4.75.073.A 75 730 0 1 B13 315 175 175 175
CST.EFB.D23.64.062.C 64 620 0 1 B01 232 173 204 225
CST.EFB.D26.72.076.C 72 760 0 1 B01 260 173 204 225
CST.EFB.D31.86.080.C 86 800 0 1 B01 306 175 202 224
CST.EFB.L5.100.085.A 100 850 0 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.EFB.D6.240.125.B 240 1250 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
L0 L1 LB1 L2
LB2 L3 LB3 L4
LB4 L5 LB5 L6
SLI - EN (European Type Batteries)

N
 (A
)
La
yo
ut
Te
rm
in
al
H
ol
dd
ow
n
CST.L0.40.034.A 40 340 0 1 B13 175 175 190 190
CST.L1.44.030.A 44 300 0 1 B13 207 175 190 190
CST.L1.50.042.A 50 420 0 1 B13 207 175 190 190
CST.L1.55.054.A 55 540 0 1 B13 207 175 190 190
CST.LB1.44.036.A 44 360 0 1 B13 207 175 175 175
CST.LB1.50.042.A 50 420 0 1 B13 207 175 175 175
CST.LB1.55.054.A 55 540 0 1 B13 207 175 175 175
CST.L2.55.045.A 55 450 0 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.L2.55.045.B 55 450 1 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.L2.60.054.A 60 540 0 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.L2.60.054.B 60 540 1 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.L2.63.064.A 63 640 0 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.L2.63.064.B 63 640 1 1 B13 242 175 190 190
CST.LB2.60.054.A 60 540 0 1 B13 242 175 175 175
CST.LB2.63.064.A 63 640 0 1 B13 242 175 175 175
CST.L3.72.064.A 72 640 0 1 B13 278 175 190 190
CST.L3.75.072.A 75 720 0 1 B13 278 175 190 190
CST.L3.75.072.B 75 720 1 1 B13 278 175 190 190
CST.LB3.72.064.A 72 640 0 1 B13 278 175 175 175
CST.LB3.72.064.B 72 640 1 1 B13 278 175 175 175
CST.LB3.75.072.A 75 720 0 1 B13 278 175 175 175
CST.L4.80.074.A 80 740 0 1 B13 315 175 190 190
CST.L4.80.074.B 80 740 1 1 B13 315 175 190 190
CST.L4.90.085.A 90 850 0 1 B13 315 175 190 190
CST.L4.90.085.B 90 850 1 1 B13 315 175 190 190
CST.LB4.80.074.A 80 740 0 1 B13 315 175 175 175
CST.L5.90.072.A 90 720 0 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.L5.90.072.B 90 720 1 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.L5.100.083.A 100 830 0 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.L5.100.083.B 100 830 1 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.L5.100.090.A 100 900 0 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.L5.100.090.B 100 900 1 1 B13 353 175 190 190
CST.LB5.95.085.A 95 850 0 1 B13 353 175 175 175
CST.LB5.95.085.B 95 850 1 1 B13 353 175 175 175
CST.L6.110.092.A 110 920 0 1 B13 394 175 190 190
L0
L1
LB1
L2

al
H
ol
dd
ow
n
B20
(NS40)
B24
(NS60
D23
D26
(N50)
D31
(N70)
CST.B20.42.035.E 42 350 0 3 B0 196 134 202 222
CST.B20.42.035.F 42 350 1 3 B0 196 134 202 222
CST.B20.42.035.G 42 350 0 3 B1 196 134 202 222
CST.B24.45.036.A 45 360 0 1 B0 237 127 201 222
CST.B24.45.036.E 45 360 0 3 B0 237 127 201 222
CST.D23.60.052.A 60 520 0 1 B0 232 173 204 225
CST.D23.60.052.C 60 520 0 1 B1 232 173 204 225
CST.D23.68.060.C 68 600 0 1 B1 232 173 204 225
CST.D26.70.063.C 70 630 0 1 B1 260 173 205 225
CST.D26.70.063.D 70 630 1 1 B1 260 173 205 225
CST.D26.80.066.C 80 660 0 1 B1 260 173 205 225
CST.D26.80.066.D 80 660 1 1 B1 260 173 205 225
CST.D31.90.072.C 90 720 0 1 B1 306 175 202 224
CST.D31.90.072.D 90 720 1 1 B1 306 175 202 224
CST.D31.100.085.C 100 850 0 1 B1 306 175 202 224
CST.D31.100.085.D 100 850 1 1 B1 306 175 202 224
HEAVY COMMERCIAL
D3
D4
C13 D2

al
H
ol
dd
ow
n
C13
D2
D3
D4
(Type A)
D5
(Type B)
D6
(Type C)
CST.C13.105.076.F 105 760 0 1 B03 347 175 207 232
CST.D2.115.080.H 115 800 0 1 B1 344 175 212 237
CST.D3.128.090.F 128 900 0 1 B0 344 171 262 290
CST.1D4.120.080.A 120 800 3 1 B3 513 186 195 223
CST.1D4.120.080.B 120 800 3 1 B0 513 186 195 223
CST.1D5.150.100.A 150 1000 3 1 B3 513 223 195 223
CST.1D5.150.100.B 150 1000 3 1 B0 513 223 195 223
CST.1D5.180.120.A 180 1200 3 1 B3 513 223 195 223
CST.1D5.180.120.B 180 1200 3 1 B0 513 223 195 223
CST.1D6.200.125.B 200 1250 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
CST.1D6.225.125.B 225 1250 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
GR31 C13
D4 D5 D6
SEALED MAINTENANCE FREE (SMF)
Type Overall dimensions (mm)

in
al
H
ol
dd
ow
n
GR31
C13
D4
(Type A)
D5
(Type B)
D6
(Type C)
CST.GR31.105.090.D 105 900 9 1 B0 328 171 220 241
CST.GR31.105.090.E 105 900 9 8 B0 328 171 220 241
CST.2C13.105.076.F 105 760 0 1 B03 347 175 213 235
CST.2C13.105.076.G 105 760 1 1 B03 347 175 213 235
CST.D4.135.095.A 135 950 3 1 B3 513 189 195 223
CST.D4.135.095.B 135 950 3 1 B0 513 189 195 223
CST.D5.150.100.A 150 1000 3 1 B3 513 223 195 223
CST.D5.150.100.B 150 1000 3 1 B0 513 223 195 223
CST.D5.180.120.A 180 1200 3 1 B3 513 223 195 223
CST.D5.180.120.B 180 1200 3 1 B0 513 223 195 223
CST.D5.190.120.B 190 1200 3 1 B0 513 223 195 223
CST.D6.200.125.B 200 1250 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
CST.D6.225.125.B 225 1250 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
CST.D6.240.150.B 240 1500 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
CST.D6.250.145.B 250 1450 3 1 B0 518 273 216 242
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Castrol and Castrol logo are trademarks of Castrol Ltd,
used under license by Mutlu Akü ve Malzemeleri Sanayii A.Ş.
Tepeören Mah. Eski Ankara Asfaltı Cad.